Wybrane obiekty referencyjne

Scieki komunalne
Scieki komunalne
Scieki komunalne
Scieki komunalne
Scieki komunalne
Scieki komunalne
Scieki komunalne
Scieki komunalne
Scieki przemystowe

Scieki przemystowe

Oczyszczalnia 3-go stopnia

Oczyszczalnia 3-go stopnia

Oczyszczalnia 3-go stopnia

Oczyszczalnia 3-go stopnia

Oczyszczalnia 3-go stopnia

Oczyszczalnia 3-go stopnia

Oczyszczalnia 3-go stopnia

Oczyszczalnia 3-go stopnia

Zaktad metalurgiczny

Wymienniki ciepta

Var
(Francja)
Ariege
(Francja)
Garonne
(Francja)
Eure
(Francja)
Aveyron
(Francja)
Vienne
(Francja)
Pas de Calais
(Francja)
Ile de France
(Francja)
Cher
(Francja)

Vaucluse
(Francja)

Typ 160
Iloé¢ 24 sztuki

Typ 80
1l0$¢ 2 sztuki

Typ 60
1lo$¢ 2 sztuki

Typ 160
Iloé¢ 24 sztuki

Typ 120
Ilo$¢ 6 sztuk

Typ 120
Iloé¢ 9 sztuk

Typ 120
Ilo$¢ 15 sztuk

Typ 160
Ilo$¢ 12 sztuk

Typ 120
Ilo$é 9 sztuk

Typ 120
Iloé¢ 15 sztuk

36 um

10 pm

20 um

36 um

26 um

20 pm

250 pm

26 um

20 um

250 pm



